
2021-11 Mock Exams & Revision Planning Y11 November Mock Timetable

10/22/2021

CANDIDATE NUMBER Exams are in the Sports Hall unless otherwise shown*

AM - Register first, arrive for 9:00 PM - arrive for 13:30

Subject Length (mins) Subject Length (mins)

Mon 8 Nov 
Tues 9 Nov: non-calculator maths exam in your lesson (90 mins)
Weds 10 Nov: chemistry exam in your lesson, period 3 (75 mins)
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Mon 15 Nov ENGLISH 105 DANCE
60

in room 113

Tue 16 Nov 
iMEDIA - IT/MEDIA

STATISTICS
90

BUSINESS
LATIN

90
75

Wed 17 Nov 
FRENCH READING & LISTENING
SPANISH READING & LISTENING

105 total
meet at Snack Shack

PE 75

Thu 18 Nov GEOGRAPHY 90 BIOLOGY 75

Fri 19 Nov MATHS CALCULATOR 90
Period 2 practical Drama Exam

C1 on Fri 19 Nov
during drama lesson
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Mon 22 Nov HEALTH & SOCIAL 60
MUSIC

FRENCH, SPANISH & GERMAN WRITING 

75
80

Tue 23 Nov 
RPE

COMPUTING
100
90

HISTORY 80

Wed 24 Nov 
DESIGN TECHNOLOGY 100

ENGINEERING 60
GERMAN READING & LISTENING meet at snack shack

Thu 25 Nov FOOD NUTRITION 105

Fri 26 Nov 

Mon 29 Nov 
Mon 29 Nov: calculator maths exam in your maths lesson (100 mins)

Weds 1 Dec: physics exam in your lesson, period 3 (75 mins)

Notes * If you receive additional time or support in exams then Mrs Crawford will speak to you.
Your exams will be in G block. You meet by the Snack Shack.

For afternon exams you leave lessons for lunch at 13:30 before going to your exam.

PLEASE COME PREPARED:

Have a good breakfast and lunch;
Bootles of water must not have labels or text on;
Bring your own black pen and other equipment;

Pencil cases should be transparent;
Phones & smartwatches must be powered down and in your bags;

Regular watches can be used, but must be placed on desks;

Copies of this 
timetable are at www.

tgschool.net/
internal-exams

THE EXAM HALL & CORRIDORS ARE SILENT SPACES TO SUPPORT OTHERS

Good luck, you are well prepared, if you have any questions do ask someone


